High-quality pipettes for IVF procedures
TPCTM  MICROPIPETTES
TPC ICSI
• Feel more flexible and bendable
• Longer bevel
• Shorter spike
• Longer and parallel taper
TPC Biopsy
Designed to reduce the
risk of damaging the cells
or embryos during biopsy1
LISR LBC
Easy
to open
packaging
TPC Holding
Square-shaped, flat and polished
surface for maximum grip
LHS
© CooperSurgical, Inc. The trademarks used herein are the property of CooperSurgical, Inc. All rights reserved.
Order No. PIP_PDS_0003_ROW_US_V2 • May 15, 2024. All information correct at time of print. Specifications are
subject to change without notice or obligation on the part of the manufacturer.
TPCTM  Micropipettes
Reference no. Bend Angle Tip to Bend
Distance (mm)
Bevel Angle Inner
Diameter (µm)
Outer
Diameter (µm)
Taper Type
LICR-ID4TA30 30° 0.6 24° 4.5-5.0 5.0-6.0 Parallel Taper
LICR-ID4TL0.6 35° 0.6 24° 4.5-5.0 5.0-6.0 Parallel Taper
LICR-ID4 30° 1 24° 4.5-5.0 5.0-6.0 Parallel Taper
LICR-OD5 (No Spike) 30° 1 20° 4.7-5.3 5.0-6.0 Parallel Taper
LICR-BA21TL0.6 (No Spike) 30° 0.6 21° 5.0-6.0 6.0-7.0 Parallel Taper
LICR-TL0.5 30° 0.5 30° 5.0-6.0 6.0-7.0 Parallel Taper
LICR-TA20 20° 1 30° 5.0-6.0 6.0-7.0 Parallel Taper
LISR 30° 1 30° 5.0-6.0 6.0-7.0 Parallel Taper
LICR-SBS (Short Blunt Spike) 30° 1 30° 5.0-6.0 6.0-7.0 Parallel Taper
LICR-TA35 35° 1 30° 5.0-6.0 6.0-7.0 Parallel Taper
Type Reference no. Bend Angle Tip to Bend
Distance (mm)
Inner
Diameter (µm)
Outer
Diameter (µm)
Small LHC-OD75TA35 35° 1 14-18 75-85
Medium LHC-OD100TA35 35° 1 14-18 90-110
Medium LHC-OD100ID20 30° 1 18-23 90-110
Large LHC-ID15 30° 1 14-18 110-130
Large LHC-TA35 35° 1 19-27 110-130
Large LHC-TA20 20° 1 20-27 110-130
Large LHS 30° 1 22-27 110-125
Large LHC-ID30 30° 1 28-35 110-130
Large LHC-ID30TA35 35° 1 28-35 110-130
Type Reference no. Bend Angle
Tip to Bend
Distance (mm) Bevel Angle
Inner
Diameter(µm)
Outer
Diameter (µm)
Flat and Polished LBC-OD27BA90 30° 1 - 23-27 27-31
Flat and Polished LBC-OD30BA90 30° 1 - 25-29 29-33
Flat and Polished LBC-OD32TA35 35° 1 - 28-32 32-36
Flat and Polished LBC-OD35BA90 30° 1 - 31-35 35-39
Flat and Polished LBC-OD35TA35 35° 1 - 31-35 35-39
Flat and Polished LBC-OD40BA90 30° 1 - 35-39 39-43
Flat and Polished LBC-OD40TA35 35° 1 - 35-39 39-43
Beveled and Polished LBSR 30° 1 40° 35-39 29-30
Type Reference no. Bend Angle Tip to Bend Distance (mm) Inner Diameter (µm) Outer Diameter (µm)
Assisted Hatching LDS (Flat and Polished) 30° 1 10-12 12-14
Zona Dissection LCS (Sharp Point) 30° 1 - -
CooperSurgical, Inc. | coopersurgical.com
Reference
1. Nagy, Z.P. et al., 2019. In vitro fertilization: a textbook of current and emerging methods and devices
Holding Micropipettes
Biopsy Micropipettes
Hatching and Dissection Micropipettes
ICSI Micropipettes